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Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #60

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com



»Coastline deconstruction«
© Photographer Toon van Daalen





»untold story«
© Photographer schieflicht
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/





»self-love«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek







»Merle«
© Photographer louisfernandezphotography.com





»Mika«
© Photographer Dirk Rohra
https://dirkrohra.strkng.com/en/





»selfportrait with my oranges«
© Photographer Katja Heinemann





»Waiting for the news«
© Photographer R.e.m.i





© Photographer Electric Moons





»Marie, 2005«
© Photographer Philippe Hirou





»"The Dark Hunter"«
© Photographer SUPERSTEECH



© Photographer Rolf Marx







© Photographer Bogdan Bousca



»Soul reflection back to yourself.«
© Photographer Nina Klein







»Priscilla on film«
© Photographer Marco Bressi



»*N*«
© Photographer QiK Photography
https://qik-photography.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Lysann







»Vivienne«
© Photographer Rainer Moster





© Model Lola





»Neele«
© Photographer Ernst Weerts





»Girl with hat«
© Photographer Heinz Porten





»Duality«
© Photographer CyanideMishka
https://cyanidemishka.strkng.com/en/





»King's Hill«
© Photographer dg9ncc





© Photographer Electric Moons





»Main d'argile, 2016«
© Photographer Philippe Hirou





»Josh«
© Photographer louisfernandezphotography.com





»Me«
© Model May





»Mahsa«
© Photographer Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza



»Fog sheeps«
© Photographer Gerhard Gruber







»Unzerbrechlich«
© Photographer Monoton.Schwankend



»Laura«
© Photographer Holger Nitschke





»Lia«
© Photographer Fabio Darò







»Thinking«
© Photographer Yeh Shu Yu



»Lost«
© Model Mya_b_
Participants: André Leischner







»t**«
© Photographer Mario Diener
https://mariodiener.strkng.com/en/



© Photographer Bogdan Bousca
Participants: Lysann







»Josefin«
© Photographer Michael Wittig





»Fenja«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Heart of glass«
© Photographer Annalisa De Luca



»Shelter«
© Photographer Gregor Sticker
https://gregorsfoto.strkng.com/en/







»Portrait«
© Model May





»Iris«
© Designer/Brand Paola Idrontino





»sensuality«
© Photographer Romina Gimondo





»Celine«
© Photographer Joachim Alt





»Photography by Christoph Boecken«
© Model purity.control



»Marble«
© Photographer Bianca Serena Truzzi
https://biancatruzzi.strkng.com/en/







© Photographer Photographer Tetsuro Higashi





© Photographer Electric Moons



»Elemental Power«
© Photographer Ralf Scherer







»Bingo Time«
© Photographer Rafal Krol



»sundowner«
© Photographer capturedonstreet





»ᴺᴬᴮᴴᴬˁᴹᴬʸᴬ«
© Model mahamaya
Participants: Mario von Oculario







»bleed«
© Photographer Jiří Kois



© Photographer Vincent Gauthier







© Model londoncoffee3
Participants: Kollektivmaschine





»Paradoxical Silence«
© Photographer Philomena Famulok



»Marie dénudée, 2005«
© Photographer Philippe Hirou







»solitude«
© Photographer Renate Wasinger
https://2augenblick.strkng.com/en/



»Strandläufer«
© Photographer Heiko Westphalen





»stoic landscape«
© Photographer Monika Keller







»Lara«
© Photographer Falko Matte



»waterlove«
© Photographer Axel Schneegass
https://axelschneegass.strkng.com/en/







»Dark days«
© Photographer Kai Mueller
https://kaimueller.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Jana.





»Persephone«
© Photographer Gregor Sticker
https://gregorsfoto.strkng.com/en/





»Die roten Strümpfe«
© Photographer Maria Frodl



»Study for Danae«
© Photographer Rodislav Driben





»Bone Fide«
© Photographer Raquel Simba







»Post-Pandemic Clearance Sale«
© Photographer Black Forest Tintype
https://jmkfotodesign.strkng.com/en/



»Li 1965«
© Photographer Kit Anghell
https://kitanghell.strkng.com/en/





»Blurred Expressions«
© Photographer Annalena Geilke
Participants: Maddy





»die kleine Meerjungfrau«
© Photographer Sprache der Seele
https://sprache-der-seele.strkng.com/en/





© Model nakiesheri
https://nakiesheri.strkng.com/en/







»Dog days«
© Photographer Milica Marković





»Berlin 2019«
© Model Peacocks feather
Participants: Kai Mueller





»Rumbi«
© Photographer Roman Szybura





»White shirt«
© Model May



»Maho«
© Photographer Vincent Brousseau







»GELÜSTE«
© Photographer Flyke



»teufelssee«
© Model conipoi (Jonathan)
Participants: Daniel Anhut Fotografie







»La Nature«
© Photographer Bart Boodts Photography





»Reborn 2«
© Photographer romzesh





»Undulation«
© Photographer Karim bouchareb





»Shaline«
© Photographer tulipe





»Moona«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»Heidi #1«
© Photographer Timo Karlsson





»stone«
© Photographer Jochen van Eden





»*Jürgen*«
© Photographer QiK Photography
https://qik-photography.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer mk.avella





»Michelle«
© Photographer aufzehengehen



»dandelion - Selfportrait.«
© Model BEA AMBER
Participants: BEA MORPHOSIS







»my inner freedom«
© Model Anna Wiedemann



»Cars In Opposition«
© Photographer Matthias Lüscher







»curtain«
© Photographer Simone Sander



»mind the gap«
© Photographer achim brandt







»worship minds«
© Photographer Mrs Thea





© Photographer Buddabar Michal





»just like embers«
© Photographer Andreas Puhl
https://andreaspuhl.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer Severin Messenbrink
Participants: Maleburu





»Freckles«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek





© Photographer Severin Messenbrink



© Photographer ECD.2







»Szerelmes«
© Photographer Albert Finch
https://albertfinch.strkng.com/en/





Contributors alphabetical

achim brandt | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
www.achimbrandt-fotografie.de

Albert Finch | Europe / Poland / Warszawa
https://www.albertfinch.com

Andreas Puhl | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Brühl
http://www.andreaspuhl.de

Anna Wiedemann | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Osnabrück
https://strkng.com/s/14ls

Annalena Geilke | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Lünen
https://annalenas-fotografiereise.jimdosite.com/

Annalisa De Luca | Europe / Italy / pescara
https://strkng.com/s/19e7

aufzehengehen | Europe / Germany / Hamburg / Hamburg
www.aufzehengehen.de

Axel Schneegass | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.axelschneegass.de

Bart Boodts Photography | Europe / Belgium / Antwerp
http://www.pbase.com/bartboodts

BEA AMBER | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarbrücken
https://strkng.com/s/s9g

Bianca Serena Truzzi | Europe / Italy / Carpi
https://www.flickr.com/photos/biancatruzzi/

Black Forest Tintype | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Donaueschingen
https://jmkfotodesign.strkng.com/de/

Bogdan Bousca | Europe / Romania / Constanta
http://bogdanbousca.finegallery.net

Buddabar Michal | Europe / Poland / Warsaw
www.buddabar.eu

capturedonstreet | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Pulheim
www.capturedonstreet.com

conipoi (Jonathan) | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1mh2

CyanideMishka | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.patreon.com/cyanidemishka

dg9ncc | Europe / Germany / Ansbach
https://fstoppers.com/profile/314633

Dirk Rohra | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Halle
https://dirkrohra.myportfolio.com/

ECD.2 | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/15js

Electric Moons | Europe / Belgium / Antwerp
https://strkng.com/s/1cvo

Ernst Weerts | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / 26725 Emden, An der Bonesse
11
www.ernstweerts.de

Fabio Darò | Europe / Italy / Torino
https://www.fabiodarophotography.com

Falko Matte | Europe / Germany / Naumburg
https://strkng.com/s/15ml

Flyke | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Straubenhardt
www.timefoto.de

Gerhard Gruber | Europe / Austria / Dechantskirchen
https://strkng.com/s/1mh3

Gregor Sticker | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
http://www.gregorsfoto.de

Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza | Asia / Iran / tehran
https://strkng.com/s/17vp

Heiko Westphalen | Europe / Germany / Schleswig-Holstein / Flensburg
https://heikowestphalen.ohmyprints.com/de

Heinz Porten | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/1d7f

Holger Nitschke | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
http://www.lichtreize.com

Jiří Kois | Europe / Czech Republic / Javorník
https://m.facebook.com/kois.jiri/

Joachim Alt | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarwellingen
https://strkng.com/s/10a8

Jochen van Eden | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bocholt
www.jochenvaneden.com



Contributors alphabetical

Kai Mueller | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Rostock
www.km-photographie.de

Karim bouchareb | Africa / Algeria / Annaba
https://strkng.com/s/1j45

Katja Heinemann | Europe / Leipzig
https://www.amoureuxee.de

Kit Anghell | Asia / Russian Federation / Saint-Petersburg
https://kitanghell.strkng.com/en/

Lola | Europe / Ukraine / Kyiv
https://strkng.com/s/sab

londoncoffee3 | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarlouis
www.londoncoffee3.de

louisfernandezphotography.com | Europe / Germany / Berlin
www.louisfernandezphotography.com

mahamaya | Europe / Germany / Leipzig/Dresden/Chemnitz
https://strkng.com/s/13c7

Marco Bressi | Europe / Italy / Latina
http://www.bressi.it

Maria Frodl | Europe / Austria / Wien
http://mariafrodl.com

Mario Diener | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Schwalbach am Taunus
https://www.mariodiener.de

Matthias Lüscher | Europe / Switzerland / Bern
https://www.myperspectives.ch

May | Europe / Vatican City
https://strkng.com/s/1d2y

Michael Wittig | Europe / Austria / Gmunden
www.michael-wittig.com

Milica Marković | Europe / Serbia / Paracin
https://www.facebook.com/milicadinic

mk.avella | Europe / Italy / Turin
https://strkng.com/s/1mh4

Monika Keller | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ingelfingen
https://strkng.com/s/1j48

Monoton.Schwankend | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarbrücken
https://reneenesca.com/

Mrs Thea | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.facebook.com/mrstheaphoto

Mya_b_ | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://linktr.ee/mya_b_

nakiesheri | North America / United States of America / New York / New York
http://www.nakiesheri.blogspot.com

Nina Klein | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/19zh

Olaf Korbanek | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Rheine
https://www.olaf-korbanek.de

Paola Idrontino | Europe / Spain / Barcelona
https://strkng.com/s/y2r

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peacocks feather | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.model-kartei.de/sedcards/model/303815/peacocks-feather/

Philippe Hirou | Europe / France / Toulouse
https://philippehirou.photodeck.com

Philomena Famulok | Europe / Germany
www.chat-noir.at

Photographer Tetsuro Higashi | Asia / Japan / Tokyo
https://tetsurohigashi.com/

purity.control | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1559

QiK Photography | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Gera
www.qik-photography.com

R.e.m.i | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Leer
https://strkng.com/s/18jr

Rafal Krol | Europe / Ireland / Ireland
https://strkng.com/s/vjh

Rainer Moster | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Speyer
www.rainermoster.de



Contributors alphabetical

Ralf Scherer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 45525 Hattingen
www.ralfscherer.com

Raquel Simba | Europe / Portugal / Aveiro
https://www.patreon.com/truemindsimba

Renate Wasinger | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Großkarolinenfeld
www.2augenblick.de

Rodislav Driben | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Cologne
https://rodislavdriben.com

Rolf Marx | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://strkng.com/s/1mh5

Roman Szybura | Europe / Denmark / Aarhus
www.romanszybura.pl

Romina Gimondo | Europe / Italy / Torino
https://strkng.com/s/1mh6

romzesh | Europe / United Kingdom / Birmingham
https://strkng.com/s/1ajd

schieflicht | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Severin Messenbrink | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://messenbrink.eu/

Simone Sander | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://strkng.com/s/1k8g

Sprache der Seele | Europe / Switzerland / Rorschach
https://sprache-der-seele4.webnode.com

SUPERSTEECH | Europe / Germany / Großhabersdorf
https://www.supersteech.com

Thomas Ruppel | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Eschborn
http://www.thomas-ruppel.de

Timo Karlsson | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
www.timo-karlsson.com

Toon van Daalen | Europe / Netherlands / Koudekerke
https://fotoongrafie.nl/

tulipe | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hannover
https://strkng.com/s/14m2

Vincent Brousseau | Europe / France / GRENOBLE
https://www.vincent-brousseau-photo.book.fr

Vincent Gauthier | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/q75

Yeh Shu Yu | Asia / Taiwan / teipei
https://vivian19950622.wixsite.com/yeyudream
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